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Press Release
Fifteen Munsch Hardt Attorneys Named to 
2020 Texas Super Lawyers List
10.19.20

(DALLAS) Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. (Munsch Hardt) is delighted to announce 15 of its attorneys have 
been recognized on the 2020 Texas Super Lawyers® list.

Super Lawyers is a rating service of notable lawyers from 70+ practice areas who achieved a high degree of peer 
recognition and professional achievement. It’s a notable achievement, as only five percent of lawyers in Texas 
receive this distinguished recognition.

Munsch Hardt attorneys named to the 2020 Texas Super Lawyers list, and their areas of practice, include:

Dallas
■ Jamil Alibhai – Intellectual Property Litigation
■ William T. “Chip” Cavanaugh, Jr. – Real Estate
■ David Coligado – Real Estate
■ Michael Huddleston – Insurance Coverage (Included on Top List)
■ Gregory Noschese – Construction Litigation
■ Deborah Perry – Bankruptcy: Business (Included on Women’s Edition)

Houston
■ Thomas Barber – Construction Litigation
■ James M. Bettis, Jr. – PI General: Defense
■ Robert Hancock – Construction Litigation
■ Clifford L. Harrison – PI General: Defense
■ Mason P. Hester – Construction Litigation
■ Mary W. Koks – Environmental (Included on Women’s Edition)
■ D. Mitch McFarland – Business Litigation (10th Year on List)
■ Stuart Miller – Health Care
■ Fred Wahrlich – Business Litigation (10th Year on List)

 

The Texas Super Lawyers list is published in Super Lawyers Magazines and in leading city and regional 
magazines across the country. Inclusion on the annual list is based upon an exhaustive, multi-step and patented 
selection process that includes independent research, peer nominations and peer evaluations. For more 
information about Super Lawyers, please visit www.SuperLawyers.com.
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Primary Contacts
 

D. Mitchell McFarland
Houston
713.222.4041
mmcfarland@munsch.com

 

E. David Coligado
Dallas
214.855.7583
dcoligado@munsch.com

 

Deborah Perry
Dallas
214.855.7565
dperry@munsch.com

 

Fred Wahrlich



  

Dallas
Austin

Houston

Attorneys & Counselors

© 2024  Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. All Rights Reserved 3

Houston
713.222.1469
fwahrlich@munsch.com

 

Clifford Harrison
Houston
713.222.4035
charrison@munsch.com

 

James Bettis
Houston
713.222.4018
jbettis@munsch.com 

 

Michael Huddleston
Dallas
214.855.7572
mhuddleston@munsch.com
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Mary Koks
Houston
713.222.4030
mkoks@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com

 

Gregory Noschese
Dallas
214.855.7589
gnoschese@munsch.com

 

Robert Hancock
Houston
713.222.1825
rhancock@munsch.com
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Mason Hester
Houston
713.222.4036
mhester@munsch.com

 

Stuart Miller
Houston
713.222.4001
smiller@munsch.com

 

Jamil Alibhai
Dallas
214.880.1061
jalibhai@munsch.com


